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01.14.25 GARNR vs SGRNR vs CARY vs CGIBB - 1/14/2025

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGIBB1 1:53.50   18

1) Orning, Avery JR 2) Lickfold, Katelyn JR

3) Carmouche, Emma SR 4) Johnson, Elyse SO

29.61 31.43 27.40 25.06

ACARY2 1:54.53   14

1) Burns, Rose SO 2) Carlson, Lauren JR

3) Hall, Mackenzie SO 4) Mittendorf, Ada SO

29.49 31.68 27.91 25.45

BCGIBB3 2:01.38   12

1) Bal, Anna Marie SR 2) Hemmer, Madeleine FR

3) Slee, Anna JR 4) Pratt, Mary SR

32.88 33.51 27.92 27.07

BCARY4 2:11.11   10

1) Meador, Julia JR 2) Arndt, Maggie SR

3) Craig, Ailey SO 4) Collins, Sidd SR

36.01 36.78 28.95 29.37

AGARNR5 2:14.79   8

1) Sanford, Maddie JR 2) Gladman, Matilda FR

3) King, Olivia FR 4) Meyer, Grace JR

33.37 37.58 30.63 33.21

ASGRNR6 3:21.47   6

1) Walton-Everette, Imani SR 2) Lee, Vienna

3) Morris, Maliyah SO 4) McCray, Syniya SO

1:11.12 42.17 39.66 48.52

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGIBB1 1:36.59   18

1) Dooley, Jett SR 2) John, Nick SR

3) Tuescher, Tommy JR 4) Lange, Carter SR

25.01 27.46 22.72 21.40

BCGIBB2 1:43.29   14

1) Hepp, Brian SO 2) Cindric, Alen SO

3) Cornpropst, Ronan SO 4) Allen, Aidan SR

27.24 28.95 23.96 23.14

ACARY3 1:44.50   12

1) Provost, Calvin SO 2) Rakusin, Ben SR

3) Papp, Alex SO 4) Fairlee, Ryan JR

26.00 29.03 25.67 23.80

BCARY4 1:58.90   10

1) Silvester, Courtney JR 2) Lychak, Cael JR

3) Joncich, Peyton SR 4) Rhodus, Connor

31.07 30.95 27.66 29.22

ASGRNR5 2:37.35   8

1) Stegall, Lucas SR 2) Jarzabkowski, Toby SR

3) London, Caleb JR 4) Palazzi, Nathan FR

36.00 44.51 40.14 36.70

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB FRVanderWall, Elle1 2:02.09   9

27.31 30.92 32.73 31.13

CGIBB SOSenko, Ruby2 2:03.90   7

28.87 31.38 31.88 31.77

CARY SOSnyder, Paige3 2:04.28   6

28.87 31.38 32.12 31.91

CARY SRBohinc, Kaylee4 2:14.11   5

30.30 33.94 35.34 34.53

SGRNR SOMorris, Maliyah5 2:54.75   4

36.14 44.36 47.75 46.50

CGIBB JRBiersack, Julia--- X2:14.08

29.94 34.10 35.49 34.55

CGIBB FRDuncan, Chandler--- X2:15.42

30.81 34.39 35.64 34.58

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SRWiese, Cooper1 1:46.44   9

24.63 26.81 27.48 27.52

CGIBB SODrake, Liam2 1:51.41   7

25.32 28.23 29.12 28.74

CARY SOProvost, Calvin3 1:55.17   6

25.58 28.81 30.36 30.42

CARYNicholson, Connel4 2:16.68   5

29.10 33.41 36.82 37.35

SGRNR SRJarzabkowski, Toby5 2:51.23   4

35.70 43.29 47.18 45.06

CGIBB SOCornpropst, Ronan--- X1:48.03

25.59 27.53 27.80 27.11

CGIBB JRDuncan, Grey--- X1:57.05

26.51 29.19 30.96 30.39

CGIBB SOLicht, Connor--- X2:03.24

28.22 31.79 32.59 30.64

CGIBB FRWalker, Lathan--- X2:07.42

29.50 32.89 33.58 31.45

CGIBB JRBautz, Emmett--- X2:10.61

29.67 33.52 33.82 33.60

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SOJohnson, Elyse1 2:13.52   9

29.23 34.07 39.80 30.42

CARY SOBurns, Rose2 2:13.56   7

29.18 34.76 39.32 30.30

CARY SOMarshall, Toni3 2:16.95   6

29.23 36.14 38.95 32.63

CGIBB JRLickfold, Katelyn4 2:23.90   5

31.60 39.79 38.90 33.61

GARNR FRGladman, Matilda5 2:41.97   4

33.42 41.42 49.28 37.85

CARY SOHall, Mackenzie--- X2:23.18

29.50 36.77 42.63 34.28

CGIBB SRBal, Anna Marie--- X2:32.19

33.39 39.13 42.41 37.26

CGIBB FRBal, Kaitlin--- X2:34.45

34.09 40.56 43.11 36.69

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SRDooley, Jett1 1:58.11   9

25.87 29.14 35.06 28.04

CGIBB SOCindric, Alen2 2:02.59   7

26.59 31.91 35.96 28.13

CARY JRLychak, Cael3 2:16.84   6

28.57 37.96 37.99 32.32
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01.14.25 GARNR vs SGRNR vs CARY vs CGIBB - 1/14/2025

Results - Meet

(Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SOHepp, Brian--- X2:05.36

26.63 31.39 37.67 29.67

CGIBB JRPoole, Austin--- X2:11.08

26.77 35.28 38.87 30.16

CARY SRVillalobos, Adrian--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

27.56 34.69 36.46 32.52

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB FRLange, Campbell1 24.93   9

CGIBB SRCarmouche, Emma2 25.63   7

CARY SOMittendorf, Ada3 25.72   6

CARY JRCarlson, Lauren4 25.79   5

SGRNRLee, Vienna5 32.85   4

GARNR SOBrown, Vivi6 43.70   3

SGRNR SRWalton-Everette, Imani7 53.95   2

CGIBB SOTaylor, Sophia--- X26.06

CGIBB SRPratt, Mary--- X27.28

CGIBB SRBautz, Kira--- X27.46

CGIBB JRSlee, Anna--- X27.49

CGIBB JRBehrens, Maddie--- X28.26

CGIBB SOKomelasky, Sydney--- X28.35

CGIBB JRCrisano, Leila--- X28.48

CARYZerda, Ania--- X28.82

CGIBB SRSmith, Amelia--- X28.87

CGIBB SREngemann, Katie--- X28.96

CGIBB JRSevene, Abbie--- X29.38

CGIBB JRRichardson, Celia--- X29.50

CARY SRCollins, Sidd--- X29.51

CGIBB JRBaker, Emily--- X29.58

CARY SRArndt, Maggie--- X29.62

CGIBB SRZygmond, Jadyn--- X29.67

CGIBB JRCampos Fiorati, Camila--- X30.20

CGIBB SOBranin, Sienna--- X30.37

CGIBB SOLloyd, Charlotte--- X30.52

CGIBB FRFish, Kacey--- X30.75

CGIBB SRGiovanello, Aurora--- X30.80

CGIBB SRMcCann, Maeve--- X30.82

CGIBB FRLongo, Madeleine--- X30.91

CGIBB FRSwain, Livi--- X31.14

CGIBB JRSzymeczek, Mary Catherine--- X31.44

CGIBB FRLambrakis, Olivia--- X31.79

CGIBB SRKwak, Alex--- X31.89

CGIBB SOFroment, Juliette--- X31.91

CGIBB SRSharon, Lily--- X32.21

CGIBB SOLearn, Elizabeth--- X32.97

CGIBB FRAschenbrenner, Natalia--- X33.39

CARY SRBarr, Tyler--- X33.43

CARY SRHill, Katie--- X33.63

CGIBB JROnofrio, Isabella--- X33.71

CGIBB FRBehrens, Libby--- X33.86

CARYWilson, Sadie--- X34.61

CGIBB FRLight, Sisi--- X34.72

CARY SRTunney, Leanna--- X34.93

CGIBB JRCollins, Isabel--- X35.45

CGIBB SORoth, Kylie--- X36.05

SGRNR SOMcCray, Syniya--- X48.14

CGIBB JRSefried, Juliet--- XNS

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SRLange, Carter1 22.49   9

CARY SRRakusin, Ben2 23.53   7

CGIBB SRAllen, Aidan3 23.63   6

CARY SOPapp, Alex4 24.32   5

GARNR JRWilliams, Casey5 26.48   4

SGRNR SRStegall, Lucas6 27.17   3

SGRNR JRLondon, Caleb7 29.90   2

GARNRNorris, Conner8 38.69   1

CGIBB SOFroehlich, Joseph--- X22.97

CGIBB SRDrake, Nicholas--- X23.26

CGIBB SRJohn, Nick--- X23.46

CARY JRFairlee, Ryan--- X24.01

CGIBB SRWulff, Nolan--- X24.22

CARY SRJoncich, Peyton--- X24.51

CGIBB SRLauchengco, Ethan--- X24.71

CGIBB SOJoyce, Tyler--- X24.95

CGIBB JRNewton, Henry--- X25.17

CGIBB FRDavidson, Adam--- X25.35

CGIBB SRHuggard, Rhowan--- X25.43

CGIBB SRUmnus, Brett--- X25.77

CARY JRSilvester, Courtney--- X26.64

CGIBB FROrning, Reid--- X28.18

CGIBB SRBaker, Mayes--- X28.23

CGIBB JRBridgers, Matthew--- X28.26

CGIBB SRBanez, Gavin--- X28.92

CARY JRMurphy, Sean--- X28.94

CGIBB FRThompson, Emanuel--- X30.57

CGIBB JRHenderson, Coy--- XNS

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB FRVanderWall, Elle1 1:01.70   9

28.96 32.74

CGIBB SRCarmouche, Emma2 1:03.13   7

28.85 34.28

CARY SOSnyder, Paige3 1:06.42   6

30.91 35.51

CARY SOCraig, Ailey4 1:06.87   5

30.13 36.74

GARNR FRKing, Olivia5 1:13.94   4

32.09 41.85

CGIBB JRSlee, Anna--- X1:04.15

29.14 35.01

CARY JRKudlak, Lizzy--- X1:10.46

32.11 38.35

CARY JRRakusin, Lia--- X1:10.88

32.15 38.73

CARYKudlak, Susanna--- X1:15.65

32.11 43.54

CGIBB JRSefried, Juliet--- XNS



Triangle Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:43 PM  1/14/2025  Page 3

01.14.25 GARNR vs SGRNR vs CARY vs CGIBB - 1/14/2025

Results - Meet
 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SRDooley, Jett1 53.50   9

25.11 28.39

CGIBB JRTuescher, Tommy2 54.63   7

24.98 29.65

CARYHastings, Blake3 1:18.95   6

34.04 44.91

CGIBB SOHepp, Brian--- X55.83

26.42 29.41

CGIBB SOSaldanha, Julian--- X59.13

27.97 31.16

CGIBB JRPoole, Austin--- X59.18

27.93 31.25

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB FRLange, Campbell1 53.94   9

26.02 27.92

CARY SOBurns, Rose2 55.13   7

26.72 28.41

CGIBB SOJohnson, Elyse3 56.12   6

27.25 28.87

CARY SOMittendorf, Ada4 56.80   5

27.34 29.46

GARNR JRMeyer, Grace5 1:18.81   4

36.25 42.56

SGRNR SOMcCray, Syniya6 1:46.50   3

50.01 56.49

SGRNR SRWalton-Everette, Imani7 2:02.70   2

56.05 1:06.65

CGIBB SOTaylor, Sophia--- X57.11

27.83 29.28

CGIBB JROrning, Avery--- X57.24

27.89 29.35

CGIBB JRBiersack, Julia--- X1:01.35

29.39 31.96

CGIBB SRBautz, Kira--- X1:03.25

30.00 33.25

CGIBB JRBehrens, Maddie--- X1:03.53

30.37 33.16

CGIBB SRSmith, Amelia--- X1:03.77

30.50 33.27

CARY JRMeador, Julia--- X1:04.43

30.54 33.89

CGIBB SOLevine, Cora--- X1:04.54

30.40 34.14

CARY SRCollins, Sidd--- X1:04.90

30.89 34.01

CGIBB JRCrisano, Leila--- X1:05.71

30.72 34.99

CGIBB JRSzymeczek, Mary Catherine--- X1:06.12

31.66 34.46

CARY JRSnyder, Kelsey--- X1:06.13

32.04 34.09

CGIBB FRLongo, Madeleine--- X1:06.54

32.36 34.18

CGIBB SRMester, Sarah--- X1:06.86

31.31 35.55

CGIBB JRRichardson, Celia--- X1:07.02

32.12 34.90

CGIBB JRSevene, Abbie--- X1:07.20

32.45 34.75

CGIBB SOBranin, Sienna--- X1:07.43

31.99 35.44

CGIBB SOKomelasky, Sydney--- X1:08.85

31.52 37.33

CGIBB SOLloyd, Charlotte--- X1:10.06

31.92 38.14

CGIBB FRSwain, Livi--- X1:10.23

32.88 37.35

CGIBB FRAschenbrenner, Natalia--- X1:11.23

33.97 37.26

CARY SRArndt, Maggie--- X1:11.45

33.17 38.28

CGIBB SRMcCann, Maeve--- X1:12.09

32.87 39.22

CGIBB FRFish, Kacey--- X1:12.28

34.16 38.12

CGIBB SOLearn, Elizabeth--- X1:12.28

34.57 37.71

CGIBB SRSharon, Lily--- X1:12.34

35.01 37.33

CGIBB SOFroment, Juliette--- X1:14.13

34.37 39.76

CARYWilson, Sadie--- X1:14.17

34.41 39.76

CGIBB JROnofrio, Isabella--- X1:15.30

36.61 38.69

CGIBB FRBehrens, Libby--- X1:15.45

35.69 39.76

CGIBB SORoth, Kylie--- X1:18.69

37.56 41.13

CGIBB SRKwak, Alex--- X1:19.15

CGIBB JRCollins, Isabel--- X1:19.89

37.69 42.20

CGIBB FRLight, Sisi--- X1:19.95

38.89 41.06

CGIBB SRGiovanello, Aurora--- XNS

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SRLange, Carter1 48.01   9

22.95 25.06

CARY SOProvost, Calvin2 49.39   7

23.77 25.62

CGIBB SRWiese, Cooper3 50.32   6

23.88 26.44

CARY SRVillalobos, Adrian4 52.37   5

24.93 27.44

GARNR SRStucker, Thomas5 1:19.52   4

35.12 44.40

SGRNR FRPalazzi, Nathan6 1:33.56   3

42.70 50.86
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01.14.25 GARNR vs SGRNR vs CARY vs CGIBB - 1/14/2025

Results - Meet

(Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SODrake, Liam--- X49.55

23.81 25.74

CGIBB SOFroehlich, Joseph--- X49.64

23.91 25.73

CGIBB SRDrake, Nicholas--- X53.16

25.12 28.04

CGIBB SRAllen, Aidan--- X54.43

25.65 28.78

CGIBB SRWulff, Nolan--- X55.06

26.14 28.92

CARY SRJoncich, Peyton--- X55.15

26.60 28.55

CGIBB JRSmalley, Jack--- X55.39

26.37 29.02

CGIBB SRUmnus, Brett--- X55.91

27.03 28.88

CGIBB SRHuggard, Rhowan--- X56.31

26.99 29.32

CGIBB SRLauchengco, Ethan--- X56.52

26.26 30.26

CGIBB JRBautz, Emmett--- X57.15

27.43 29.72

CGIBB FRDavidson, Adam--- X57.55

27.06 30.49

CGIBB FRBates, Alex--- X57.79

27.46 30.33

CGIBB JRNewton, Henry--- X58.93

28.36 30.57

CGIBB FRMarks, Bryce--- X58.95

27.44 31.51

CGIBB FRPerez, Emilio--- X59.11

28.76 30.35

CGIBB FROrning, Reid--- X1:01.23

30.00 31.23

CGIBB SOWilson, Brett--- X1:02.36

29.82 32.54

CARYNicholson, Connel--- X1:02.64

29.99 32.65

CGIBB SRBaker, Mayes--- X1:04.62

30.26 34.36

CGIBB JRBridgers, Matthew--- X1:08.81

32.27 36.54

CGIBB FRThompson, Emanuel--- X1:10.34

33.29 37.05

CGIBB SRBanez, Gavin--- X1:11.23

33.60 37.63

CGIBB JRHenderson, Coy--- XNS

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB FRHemmer, Madeleine1 5:43.71   9

30.35 33.71 35.05 34.92

35.06 35.16 35.89 35.06

35.06 33.45

CGIBB FRDuncan, Chandler2 6:00.28   7

32.12 35.12 36.38 36.35

36.80 37.01 36.95 37.34

37.03 35.18

CARYTrimyer, Maddie3 6:21.00   6

37.23 38.66

39.79 39.83 40.26 39.64

40.09 38.05

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB JRDuncan, Grey1 5:10.46   9

27.23 30.56 30.69 31.39

31.46 31.84 32.22 31.85

32.17 31.05

CGIBB SOLicht, Connor2 5:28.11   7

28.79 31.91 32.76 33.21

33.52 33.45 33.77 33.69

34.29 32.72

SGRNR SRJarzabkowski, Toby3 8:08.39   6

34.77 43.00 46.77 49.21

52.00 4:22.64

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGIBB1 1:42.92   18

1) VanderWall, Elle FR 2) Carmouche, Emma SR

3) Taylor, Sophia SO 4) Lange, Campbell FR

26.22 25.74 25.70 25.26

ACARY2 1:46.65   14

1) Bohinc, Kaylee SR 2) Marshall, Toni SO

3) Snyder, Paige SO 4) Carlson, Lauren JR

27.15 26.25 27.17 26.08

BCGIBB3 1:50.81   12

1) Pratt, Mary SR 2) Lickfold, Katelyn JR

3) Bautz, Kira SR 4) Slee, Anna JR

27.95 27.61 28.11 27.14

AGARNR4 2:01.22   10

1) King, Olivia FR 2) Meyer, Grace JR

3) Gladman, Matilda FR 4) Sanford, Maddie JR

29.59 33.40 28.75 29.48

BCARY5 2:09.36   8

1) Collins, Sidd SR 2) Wilson, Sadie

3) Hill, Katie SR 4) Silvester, Helena

31.15 33.95 32.73 31.53

ASGRNR6 2:50.40   6

1) Morris, Maliyah SO 2) Lee, Vienna

3) Walton-Everette, Imani SR 4) McCray, Syniya SO

32.75 33.22 1:02.28 42.15

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGIBB1 1:29.93   18

1) Allen, Aidan SR 2) Dooley, Jett SR

3) Drake, Liam SO 4) Wiese, Cooper SR

23.33 21.99 22.45 22.16

BCGIBB2 1:34.13   14

1) Drake, Nicholas SR 2) Poole, Austin JR

3) Cindric, Alen SO 4) Froehlich, Joseph SO

23.51 24.53 23.16 22.93
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01.14.25 GARNR vs SGRNR vs CARY vs CGIBB - 1/14/2025

Results - Meet

(Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACARY3 1:36.51   12

1) Rakusin, Ben SR 2) Fairlee, Ryan JR

3) Papp, Alex SO 4) Villalobos, Adrian SR

24.42 24.44 23.84 23.81

BCARY4 1:52.43   10

1) Murphy, Sean JR 2) Rhodus, Connor

3) Nicholson, Connel 4) Lychak, Cael JR

28.48 30.16 27.51 26.28

ASGRNR5 2:13.06   8

1) London, Caleb JR 2) Palazzi, Nathan FR

3) Jarzabkowski, Toby SR 4) Stegall, Lucas SR

29.17 39.90 32.44 31.55

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB JROrning, Avery1 1:03.25   9

31.51 31.74

CGIBB SOSenko, Ruby2 1:06.56   7

32.57 33.99

CARY SOHall, Mackenzie3 1:07.45   6

32.23 35.22

GARNR JRSanford, Maddie4 1:12.10   5

34.89 37.21

CARY JRMeador, Julia5 1:14.53   4

35.84 38.69

SGRNRLee, Vienna6 1:42.86   3

GARNR SOBrown, Vivi7 1:47.99   2

53.09 54.90

CGIBB SREngemann, Katie--- X1:06.99

31.97 35.02

CARYTrimyer, Maddie--- X1:13.84

35.70 38.14

CGIBB SRZygmond, Jadyn--- X1:14.09

36.22 37.87

CGIBB JRBaker, Emily--- X1:15.37

36.79 38.58

CARYKudlak, Susanna--- X1:16.28

36.57 39.71

CGIBB JRCampos Fiorati, Camila--- X1:17.03

36.72 40.31

CARYZerda, Ania--- X1:17.15

35.99 41.16

CARY SRBarr, Tyler--- X1:21.93

39.81 42.12

CARY JRSnyder, Kelsey--- X1:24.03

39.96 44.07

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SOCornpropst, Ronan1 55.01   9

27.24 27.77

CGIBB JRTuescher, Tommy2 55.93   7

27.01 28.92

GARNR JRWilliams, Casey3 1:11.47   6

34.31 37.16

CARY JRSilvester, Courtney4 1:12.81   5

35.97 36.84

SGRNR SRStegall, Lucas5 1:17.77   4

36.64 41.13

CARYHastings, Blake6 1:24.19   3

39.72 44.47

GARNR SRStucker, Thomas7 1:47.37   2

49.52 57.85

SGRNR FRPalazzi, Nathan8 1:54.59   1

55.24 59.35

CGIBB FRMarks, Bryce--- X1:01.88

29.93 31.95

CGIBB SOWilson, Brett--- X1:10.55

33.47 37.08

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB JRLickfold, Katelyn1 1:09.07   9

33.28 35.79

CARY JRCarlson, Lauren2 1:09.99   7

33.17 36.82

CARY SOMarshall, Toni3 1:12.04   6

33.88 38.16

CGIBB FRHemmer, Madeleine4 1:13.70   5

34.61 39.09

SGRNR SOMorris, Maliyah5 1:37.34   4

44.98 52.36

CGIBB SRBal, Anna Marie--- X1:16.74

35.91 40.83

CGIBB FRBal, Kaitlin--- X1:18.57

37.37 41.20

CGIBB SRPratt, Mary--- X1:18.98

37.49 41.49

CARY JRKudlak, Lizzy--- X1:21.18

37.56 43.62

CGIBB SOLevine, Cora--- X1:25.30

40.10 45.20

CGIBB FRLambrakis, Olivia--- X1:32.67

43.09 49.58

CARY SRTunney, Leanna--- X1:51.56

51.03 1:00.53

CARY JRRakusin, Lia--- XNS

CGIBB SRMester, Sarah--- XNS

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB SRJohn, Nick1 1:02.88   9

29.25 33.63

CGIBB SOCindric, Alen2 1:05.48   7

30.65 34.83

CARY JRLychak, Cael3 1:09.18   6

32.31 36.87

CARY JRMurphy, Sean4 1:24.23   5

38.21 46.02

SGRNR JRLondon, Caleb5 1:28.55   4

40.70 47.85

GARNRNorris, Conner6 1:53.05   3

51.67 1:01.38

CGIBB JRSmalley, Jack--- X1:07.55

32.06 35.49
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Results - Meet

(Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CGIBB FRWalker, Lathan--- X1:08.38

32.58 35.80

CGIBB SOSaldanha, Julian--- X1:08.60

32.80 35.80

CGIBB SOJoyce, Tyler--- X1:12.29

33.84 38.45

CGIBB FRPerez, Emilio--- X1:12.74

34.81 37.93

CGIBB FRBates, Alex--- X1:13.37

34.22 39.15

CARYRhodus, Connor--- X1:32.18

41.30 50.88

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGIBB1 3:42.52   18

1) VanderWall, Elle FR 2) Orning, Avery JR

3) Johnson, Elyse SO 4) Lange, Campbell FR

27.26 56.55 26.92 56.00

26.07 55.30 25.80 54.67

ACARY2 3:51.56   14

1) Hall, Mackenzie SO 2) Burns, Rose SO

3) Bohinc, Kaylee SR 4) Mittendorf, Ada SO

28.03 59.65 26.46 55.56

28.08 1:00.17 26.47 56.18

BCGIBB3 4:03.66   12

1) Engemann, Katie SR 2) Taylor, Sophia SO

3) Biersack, Julia JR 4) Hemmer, Madeleine FR

30.57 1:03.99 28.50 1:00.05

29.02 1:01.32 27.51 58.30

BCARY4 4:40.82   10

1) Hill, Katie SR 2) Snyder, Kelsey JR

3) Trimyer, Maddie 4) Silvester, Helena

35.66 1:14.09 31.78 1:08.87

30.87 1:04.74 33.78 1:13.12

AGARNR5 4:40.89   8

1) Gladman, Matilda FR 2) Meyer, Grace JR

3) King, Olivia FR 4) Sanford, Maddie JR

31.30 1:06.99 37.23 1:19.30

33.55 1:10.06 31.06 1:04.54

 
Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGIBB1 3:22.30   18

1) Wiese, Cooper SR 2) Wulff, Nolan SR

3) Drake, Liam SO 4) Lange, Carter SR

23.48 49.34 25.37 54.44

23.38 49.77 22.75 48.75

BCGIBB2 3:25.72   14

1) Hepp, Brian SO 2) John, Nick SR

3) Cornpropst, Ronan SO 4) Froehlich, Joseph SO

24.98 51.81 25.15 53.15

24.37 50.75 23.90 50.01

ACARY3 3:30.57   12

1) Papp, Alex SO 2) Joncich, Peyton SR

3) Provost, Calvin SO 4) Villalobos, Adrian SR

25.51 53.79 25.23 53.87

23.82 50.55 24.59 52.36

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Cardinal Gibbons High School 435

2. Cary High School 279

3. South Garner High School 77

4. Garner High School 68

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Cardinal Gibbons High School 213

2. Cary High School 157

3. Garner High School 48

4. South Garner High School 34

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Cardinal Gibbons High School 222

2. Cary High School 122

3. South Garner High School 43

4. Garner High School 20


